











Charter
6306
6307
6324
6358
6365
6367

6406

6406
6414
6416
6450
6477
6490
6511
6517
6539
6540
6570
6578
6602
6612
6639
6641
6647
6655
6660
6669
6677
6678
6683
6689
6702
6710
6717
6719
6736
6753
6804
6804
6844

Name of Bank = bt

First MNational Banﬂof&roud, Oklahoma
Citizens National B(&“lkﬁ#\nadarko, Oklahoma
First MNational Bank&\!ﬁleetka, Oklahoma

Farmers and Mercharmt sf¥ational Bank of Hobart, Oklahoma

Madill National Bank@Mddy, Oklahoma
Nowata National Ban@l\l@ata, Oklahoma

. . = =
City National Bank of S@tff%‘lcﬂ\lester, Oklahoma

= WA
City National Bank of M(‘i}‘le ster, Oklahoma
Cherokee National Bank @Tﬁequ ah, Oklahoma
State National Bank of Sh@’n?_’r Oklahoma
City National Bank of Norn?an,‘Uklahoma
First Mational Bank of Okenah,%dahoma
Alva National Bank, Oklahofﬁ =T
First National Bank of Boyntog, homa
First Mational Bank of Quinton%)l@homa
First Mational Bank of Fort Gib’%n,‘%(lahoma
National Bank of Commerce, Hoklengille, Oklahoma
First Mational Bank of Temple, (@i%na
First National Bank of Mannwillemki@homa
Farmers National Bank of Vinita, &aﬁ;ma
First Mational Bank of Walters, Okl @
National Bank of Commerce of Paulﬁ;’a@y, Oklahoma
First Mational Bank of Wanette, Oklabmnﬁ
City National Bank of Cordell, Oklahog\a QE.,
First Mational Bank of Pond Creek, Okﬁo\ﬂa
First National Bank of McLoud, Oklahofia ©
Farmers National Bank of Tulsa, Oklah0®
First National Bank of Cherokee, Oklahof#y E
Oklahoma City National Bank, Oklahoma Qv,@klahoma
First National Bank of Bokchito, Oklahomae, v
Weleetka National Bank, Weleetka, Oklah(%a =1

Farmers Mational Bank of Kingfisher, Oklaha?la%-

Lindsay National Bank, Lindsay, Oklahoma U_"\ E"_E
First Mational Bank of Muldrow, Oklahoma | ©
First Mational Bank of Carmen, Oklahoma ?—r\ %
First National Bank of Foss, Oklahoma a <
First Mational Bank of Harrison, Oklahoma % g.
First Mational Bank of Spokogee, Oklahoma ?—n
First Mational Bank of Dustin, Oklahoma 12 @
Carmen National Bank, Carmen, Oklahoma ‘; %
-
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m
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City
Stroud
Anadarko
Weleetka
Hobart
Madill
Nowata
South
McAlester
McAlester
Tahlequah
Shawnee
Norman
Okemah
Alva
Boynton
Quinton
Fort Gib son
Holdenville
Temple
Mannsville
Vinita
Walters
Pauls Valley
Wanette
Cordell
Pond Creek
Mcloud
Tulsa
Cherokee
Oklahoma City
Bokchito
Weleetka
Kingfisher
Lindsay
Muldrowe
Carmen
Foss
Harrison
Spokogee
Dustin

Carmen



Charter Name ofBanka =

6851
6855
6867
6868
6879
6890
6893
6911
6916
6928
6928
6940
6972
6980
6981
7019
7032
7042
7050
7053
7054
7071
7099

Clinton NationaLﬁa@ Clinton, Oklahoma

Okmulgee Natio%l @k, Okmulgee, Oklahoma

First MNational Barﬁomenwetta, Oklahoma

First MNational Banﬂpfﬂggs, Oklahoma

First MNational Bank%\f @/eta, Oklahoma

First MNational Bank a'V\rlburton, Oklahoma

First MNational Bank O&U‘ﬁjng, Oklahoma

City National Bank of%u ﬁ)gee, Oklahoma

Blackwell National Bank, B%kwell, Oklahoma
Choctaw-Chickasaw Nafzqn%Bank of Durant, Oklahoma
Farmers National Bank af, Dtsftant, Oklahoma

First Mational Bank of Cli_. mZ0klahoma

First Mational Bank of Perep OBahoma

First National Bank of Calvﬁ, (OKlahoma

Commercial National Bank % Ofahoma City, Oklahoma
First Mational Bank ofTalogQO%homa
American National Bank ofBgtleskille, Oklahoma
American National Bank of'l'i%(.)ng]go, Oklahoma

First National Bank of Hartshorpe, g\(lahoma
Citizens National Bank of Calvi kg]oma
First National Bank of Stonewall Qklahoma
Citizens National Bank of Ada, O ema
First Mational Bank ofBenningtonnghoma

City
Clinton
Okmulgee
Henryetta
Beggs
Coweta
Wilburton
Cushing
Muskogee
Blackywvell
Durant
Durant
Clinton
Perry
Calvin
Oklahoma City
Taloga
Bartlesville
Tishomingo
Hartshorne
Calvin
Stonewvall
Ada
Bennington











































































































